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Date Day Racetrack Event Type Time Add'l Info SPECIAL SERIES

May 11, 2024 Saturday Hangtime MX Park GRAND PRIX 8:45 AM
May 11, 2024 Saturday Hangtime MX Park MOTOCROSS 5:00 PM AMA SANCTIONED
May 12, 2024 Sunday Hangtime MX Park MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED

May 24, 2024 Friday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 6:00 PM AMA SANCTIONED

May 25, 2024 Saturday Trojan MX Grand Prix 8:45 AM

May 25, 2024 Saturday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 5:00 PM AMA SANCTIONED

May 26, 2024 Sunday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED

May 26, 2024 Sunday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 5:00 PM AMA SANCTIONED

May 27, 2024 Monday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED

June 14, 2024 Friday Trojan MX ORGANIZED PRACTICE 2 pm to 7 pm
June 15, 2024 Saturday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED
June 15, 2024 Saturday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 5:00 PM AMA SANCTIONED
June 16, 2024 Sunday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED

June 22, 2024 Saturday Hangtime MX Park Grand Prix 8:45 AM
June 22, 2024 Saturday Hangtime MX Park MOTOCROSS 5:00 PM AMA SANCTIONED
June 23, 2024 Sunday Hangtime MX Park MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED

June 29, 2024 Saturday Hangtime MX Park Mike Alessi Riding School 9 am to Noon

BUFF DADDY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

BUFF DADDY 
CHAMPIONSHIP -  
DOUBLE POINTS

BUFF DADDY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

BUFF DADDY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

BUFF DADDY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

BUFF DADDY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

RD. 1 – INDIANA GRAND 
PRIX STATE 

CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

*must pre-register – 
Sat. School for  50's 

to 85 riders
Sorry, no quads at this 

event
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June 29, 2024 Saturday Hangtime MX Park ORGANIZED PRACTICE 1 pm to 5 pm

June 30, 2024 Sunday Hangtime MX Park Mike Alessi Riding School 9 am to Noon

June 30, 2024 Sunday Hangtime MX Park ORGANIZED PRACTICE 1 pm to 5 pm

July 13, 2024 Saturday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED
July 13, 2024 Saturday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 5:00 PM AMA SANCTIONED
July 14, 2024 Sunday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED

July 26, 2024 Friday Hangtime MX Park PITBIKE PRACTICE 2 pm to 7 pm

July 27, 2024 Saturday Hangtime MX Park 10:00 AM
July 28, 2024 Sunday Hangtime MX Park MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED

August 10, 2024 Saturday Trojan MX Grand Prix (3) 8:45 AM
August 10, 2024 Saturday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 5:00 PM AMA SANCTIONED

August 11, 2024 Sunday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM

August 30, 2024 Friday Hangtime MX Park MOTOCROSS 6:00 PM AMA SANCTIONED

August 31, 2024 Saturday Hangtime MX Park MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED

August 31, 2024 Saturday Hangtime MX Park MOTOCROSS 5:00 PM AMA SANCTIONED

September 1, 2024 Sunday Hangtime MX Park Grand Prix 8:45 AM

Sorry, no quads at this 
event

*must pre-register – 
Sun. School for Big 

Bikes
Sorry, no quads at this 

event

Sorry, no quads at this 
event

PITTERCROSS 
CHAMPIONSHIP

PITTERCROSS 
CHAMPIONSHIP

RD. 2 – INDIANA GRAND 
PRIX STATE 

CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

RD. 1 - INDIANA 
MOTOCROSS STATE 

CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

SMALLTOWN 
SHOWDOWN

SMALLTOWN 
SHOWDOWN

SMALLTOWN 
SHOWDOWN

SMALLTOWN 
SHOWDOWN & RD. 3 – 
INDIANA GRAND PRIX 

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
SERIES
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September 1, 2024 Sunday Hangtime MX Park MOTOCROSS 5:00 PM AMA SANCTIONED

September 2, 2024 Monday Hangtime MX Park MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED

September 13, 2024 Friday Trojan MX ORGANIZED PRACTICE 2 pm to 7 pm
September 14, 2024 Saturday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED
September 14, 2024 Saturday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 5:00 PM AMA SANCTIONED
September 15, 2024 Sunday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED

September 28, 2024 Saturday Hangtime MX Park Grand Prix 8:45 AM
September 28, 2024 Saturday Hangtime MX Park MOTOCROSS 5:00 PM AMA SANCTIONED

September 29, 2024 Sunday Hangtime MX Park MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM

October 5, 2024 Saturday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED
October 5, 2024 Saturday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 5:00 PM AMA SANCTIONED
October 6, 2024 Sunday Trojan MX MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED

October 26, 2024 Saturday Hangtime MX Park MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM
October 27, 2024 Sunday Hangtime MX Park MOTOCROSS 10:00 AM AMA SANCTIONED

November 3, 2024 Sunday Trojan MX ORGANIZED PRACTICE 10 AM TO 4 PM

SMALLTOWN 
SHOWDOWN

SMALLTOWN 
SHOWDOWN

RD. 3 - INDIANA 
MOTOCROSS STATE 

CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

HALLOWEEN 
SPOOKTAKULAR – 
AMA SANCTIONED

SUMMER SERIES – 
DOUBLE POINTS
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